PCWA MIDDLE FORK PROJECT RELICENSING TEAM
CONTACT INFORMATION

	Name
	Email
	Phone

	David Breninger, General Manager
	dbreninger@pcwa.net
	530-823-4860

	Mal Toy
	mtoy@pcwa.net
	530-823-4889

	Beverly Bell
	bbell@pcwa.net
	530-823-4973

	Brenda Lindley
	blindley@pcwa.net
	530-823-4988

	Marie Davis
	mdavis@pcwa.net
	530-823-4889

	Tom Johnson
	tjohnson@pcwa.net
	530-823-4889

	Einar Maisch
	elmaisch@pcwa.net
	530-823-4889


